Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Prof Catharine Abell

Paper Name

Location

Mon

Mon

Tue

Thu

Thu

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Thu

05-May

26-May

27-May

29-May

29-May

30-May

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

03-Jun

04-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun

09-Jun

09-Jun

10-Jun

10-Jun

11-Jun

12-Jun

12:00

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

72 hours

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

00:30

03:00

03:00

A18501E1

A12695P1

A12693P1

A12705P1

A18502H1

A12714P1

A12698P1

A17332P1

A17332P9

A18172P1

A15197P1

A10986P1

A17397P1

A18504H1

A18866P1

A10979P1

A12697P1

A13359P1

A18170P1

A18571P1

A18500H1

A18499H2

A18499H1

A17605P1

Paper B3 Semantics and Pragmatics

Philosophy of Mind (Exam)

Knowledge and Reality (Exam)

Plato: Republic (in translation) (Exam)
Paper B4 Psycholinguistics

Philosophy of Cognitive Science (Exam)

The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)
Child and Adolescent Clinical Psychology
Child and Adolescent Clinical Psychology (old syllabus)

Experimental Design in Developmental Psychology

Neuropsychopharmacology of Higher Cognition

Reading and Language: Development and Disorder

Attention Development: Outcomes, Risk and Protection
Paper B6 Language Change and Historical Linguistics
Collective Intelligence

Learning Theory: Memory, Cognition and Psychopathology
Philosophy of Religion (Exam)

The Neurobiology of Speech and Language

Language and Thought

Advances in the psychological understanding and treatment of psychosis
Paper B2 Syntax

Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (aural)

Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (written paper)

Special Subject in Philosophy: Feminist Theory (Exam)

Page 1 of 2

Online

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based



Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION
Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Catharine Abell

Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
Fri 13-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12759P1 Early Modern Philosophy (Exam) Examination Schools
Computer Based

Page 2 of 2



