Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Prof Catharine Abell

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	05-May	12:00	72 hours	A18501E1	Paper B3 Semantics and Pragmatics	Online
Mon	26-May	09:30	03:00	A12695P1	Philosophy of Mind (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	27-May	14:30	03:00	A12693P1	Knowledge and Reality (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A12705P1	Plato: Republic (in translation) (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A18502H1	Paper B4 Psycholinguistics	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	09:30	03:00	A12714P1	Philosophy of Cognitive Science (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12698P1	The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17332P1	Child and Adolescent Clinical Psychology	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17332P9	Child and Adolescent Clinical Psychology (old syllabus)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18172P1	Experimental Design in Developmental Psychology	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15197P1	Neuropsychopharmacology of Higher Cognition	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10986P1	Reading and Language: Development and Disorder	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17397P1	Attention Development: Outcomes, Risk and Protection	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu Thu	05-Jun 05-Jun	09:30 09:30	03:00 03:00	A18504H1 A18866P1	Paper B6 Language Change and Historical Linguistics Collective Intelligence	Examination Schools Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10979P1	Learning Theory: Memory, Cognition and Psychopathology	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12697P1	Philosophy of Religion (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A13359P1	The Neurobiology of Speech and Language	Examination Schools Computer Based

Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18170P1	Language and Thought	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18571P1	Advances in the psychological understanding and treatment of psychosis	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18500H1	Paper B2 Syntax	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	00:30	A18499H2	Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (aural)	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18499H1	Paper B1 Phonetics and Phonology (written paper)	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	14:30	03:00	A17605P1	Special Subject in Philosophy: Feminist Theory (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based

Honour School of Psychology, Philosophy, and Linguistics

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Prof Catharine Abell

Da	y Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12759P1	Early Modern Philosophy (Exam)	Examination Schools
						Computer Based